City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

Eligible list
List ID: 904505 Exam Type: CCT
Class: HO03-EMT/Paramedic/Firefighter Scope: FIR
Working Title: EMT/Paramedic/Firefighter List Type: E
Job Specialty: None
Post: 2026-02-24 Cert Rule: Rule of the List Duration: Continuous
Inspection Start: 2026-02-25 Inspection End: 2026-02-27 Adoption: None
Rank Score Last Name First Name
5 945 Pazol Joel
6 910 Gacutan Mia
6 910 Madsen Shannon
7 875 Bovo Christopher
7 875 Burns Timothy
7 875 Cooper Patrick
7 875 Daley John
7 875 Love Alysha
7 875 Mahoney Jonathan
7 875 Pacheco Magana Zenaida
7 875 Roma Ethan
7 875 Tan Oscar
8 840 Baltazar Nathaniel
8 840 Beckerley Charles
8 840 Carmona Pena Tomas
8 840 Fang Danton
8 840 Huang Nina
8 840 Jacoby Peter
8 840 Kinsella Liam
8 840 Koutsoulis Konstantinos
8 840 Lowery Riley
8 840 Moore Tyler
8 840 Patea Amanda
8 840 Reitman Fred



© O O O O W O O O O O O O O O O O O VO O O O ©O© 00 0 o0 o0 o

e e S S S S T S T S T
O O O O o o o o o o

840
840
840
840
840
805
805
805
805
805
805
805
805
805
805
805
805
805
805
805
805
805
805
805
805
805
805
805
770
770
770
770
770
770
770
770
770
770

Reyes
Robinson
Rogers
Vrankovich
Yescas
Abea
Artiga
Baker
Chiao
Coleman
Del Rial
Elkins
Farrell
Franklin
Galindo
Goldstein
Hollowell
Iknoian
Lavezzo
Li Kircher
Mares
Munt
Peterson
Purbaugh
Racich
Snibbe
Vega
Zermeno
Abrams
Ajala
Bourne
Castro
Christison
Coquia
Covarrubias
Goldfein
Gonzales

Harris

Mateo
Lucas
Jack
Macallan
Santiago
Kevin
Steven
Rhone

Leon

Caden Jeremy

Edward
Jordan
Atom

Akilah

Carlos (Sam)

Daniel
Charles
Chris
Anthony
Kisho
Elias
Garrett
Jett

Lee
Jacqueline
Evan

Francisco

Carlos Alfonso

Joel
Olawale
Matt

Mia
George
Adam
Jose
Spencer
Coleman

Amiyah



10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

770
770
770
770
770
770
770
770
770
770
770
770
770
770
770
770
770
770
770
770
770
770
770
770
770
770
735
735
735
735
735
735
735
735
735
735
735
735

Henson
Ishibashi
Kakeh
Kalaveras
Lopes
Mackling
Markey
Martin
McGrath
Mena

Mertz
Mohamad Chahin
Moore

Nick
Nuno-Avila
Rodriguez Quezada
Shaun
Spirn

Tom
Torrano
Torres-Gonzalez
Valenzuela
Wallace
Wertman
Wesley
Xavier
Ahloe
Alvarez

A Quemado
Castro
Chase
Curtis
Gonzales
Gutierrez
Haddad
Holmes

Hu

Maloa

Zachary
Kenichi
Michael
Julian
Armand
Jeremy
will
Jason
Justin
Bret
Breanna-Allyssa
Samia
Isabella
Josiah
Fernando
Angel
Shaun
Noah
Justin
Nicholas
Cesar
Alex Jr
Zachary
Noah
Teairrah
Dominic
Noa
Jose
Ryan
Kevin
Jonathan
Brendan
Jerico
Dylan
Nicholas
Mia

Wei hao

Keoni



11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

735
735
735
735
735
735
735
735
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700

Meggers
Monterrosa
Plascencia
Vong
White
Williams
Wright
Young
Barragan
Batiste
Brown
Butier
Cabrera
Chan
Chatham
Coleman
Davies
Gomez Hernandez
Gougoumis
Gutierrez
Gutierrez
Henderson
Inguillo
Jarzombek
Miranda
Morris
Price
Rangel
Roy

Silva
Solovyev
Souza
Spikes
Thrailkill
Valdez Guzman
Wong
Woo

Jacob
Andrew
Juan
Tyler
Michael
Darias
Dayon
Jet
Daniel
Daguan
Ryan
Sean
Dayak
Somnang-Richard
Gabriel
Marcus
Elise
Ulises
Sophia
Jon
Matthew
Jayvon
Isaiah
Amaya
Jorge
Ryan
Ryan
Christopher
Jacob
Jocelyn
Joseph
Angelo
Devlin
John
Christopher
Miles

Evan



