



City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

Eligible list

List ID:	904505	Exam Type:	CCT
Class:	H003-EMT/Paramedic/Firefighter	Scope:	FIR
Working Title:	EMT/Paramedic/Firefighter	List Type:	E
Job Specialty:	None		
Post:	2026-02-24	Cert Rule:	Rule of the List
Inspection Start:	2026-02-25	Inspection End:	2026-02-27
		Duration:	Continuous
		Adoption:	None

Rank	Score	Last Name	First Name
5	945	Pazol	Joel
6	910	Gacutan	Mia
6	910	Madsen	Shannon
7	875	Bovo	Christopher
7	875	Burns	Timothy
7	875	Cooper	Patrick
7	875	Daley	John
7	875	Love	Alysha
7	875	Mahoney	Jonathan
7	875	Pacheco Magana	Zenaida
7	875	Roma	Ethan
7	875	Tan	Oscar
8	840	Baltazar	Nathaniel
8	840	Beckerley	Charles
8	840	Carmona Pena	Tomas
8	840	Fang	Danton
8	840	Huang	Nina
8	840	Jacoby	Peter
8	840	Kinsella	Liam
8	840	Koutsoulis	Konstantinos
8	840	Lowery	Riley
8	840	Moore	Tyler
8	840	Patea	Amanda
8	840	Reitman	Fred

8	840	Reyes	Mateo
8	840	Robinson	Lucas
8	840	Rogers	Jack
8	840	Vrankovich	Macallan
8	840	Yescas	Santiago
9	805	Abea	Kevin
9	805	Artiga	Steven
9	805	Baker	Rhone
9	805	Chiao	Leon
9	805	Coleman	Caden Jeremy
9	805	Del Rial	Edward
9	805	Elkins	Jordan
9	805	Farrell	Atom
9	805	Franklin	Akilah
9	805	Galindo	Carlos (Sam)
9	805	Goldstein	Daniel
9	805	Hollowell	Charles
9	805	Iknoian	Chris
9	805	Lavezzo	Anthony
9	805	Li Kircher	Kisho
9	805	Mares	Elias
9	805	Munt	Garrett
9	805	Peterson	Jett
9	805	Purbaugh	Lee
9	805	Racich	Jacqueline
9	805	Snibbe	Evan
9	805	Vega	Francisco
9	805	Zermeno	Carlos Alfonso
10	770	Abrams	Joel
10	770	Ajala	Olawale
10	770	Bourne	Matt
10	770	Castro	Mia
10	770	Christison	George
10	770	Coquia	Adam
10	770	Covarrubias	Jose
10	770	Goldfein	Spencer
10	770	Gonzales	Coleman
10	770	Harris	Amiyah

10	770	Henson	Zachary
10	770	Ishibashi	Kenichi
10	770	Takeh	Michael
10	770	Kalaveras	Julian
10	770	Lopes	Armand
10	770	Mackling	Jeremy
10	770	Markey	Will
10	770	Martin	Jason
10	770	McGrath	Justin
10	770	Mena	Bret
10	770	Mertz	Breanna-Allyssa
10	770	Mohamad Chahin	Samia
10	770	Moore	Isabella
10	770	Nick	Josiah
10	770	Nuno-Avila	Fernando
10	770	Rodriguez Quezada	Angel
10	770	Shaun	Shaun
10	770	Spirn	Noah
10	770	Tom	Justin
10	770	Torrano	Nicholas
10	770	Torres-Gonzalez	Cesar
10	770	Valenzuela	Alex Jr
10	770	Wallace	Zachary
10	770	Wertman	Noah
10	770	Wesley	Teairrah
10	770	Xavier	Dominic
11	735	Ahloe	Noa
11	735	Alvarez	Jose
11	735	A Quemado	Ryan
11	735	Castro	Kevin
11	735	Chase	Jonathan
11	735	Curtis	Brendan
11	735	Gonzales	Jerico
11	735	Gutierrez	Dylan
11	735	Haddad	Nicholas
11	735	Holmes	Mia
11	735	Hu	Wei hao
11	735	Maloa	Keoni

11	735	Meggers	Jacob
11	735	Monterrosa	Andrew
11	735	Plascencia	Juan
11	735	Vong	Tyler
11	735	White	Michael
11	735	Williams	Darias
11	735	Wright	Dayon
11	735	Young	Jet
12	700	Barragan	Daniel
12	700	Batiste	Daquan
12	700	Brown	Ryan
12	700	Butier	Sean
12	700	Cabrera	Dayak
12	700	Chan	Somnang-Richard
12	700	Chatham	Gabriel
12	700	Coleman	Marcus
12	700	Davies	Elise
12	700	Gomez Hernandez	Ulises
12	700	Gougoumis	Sophia
12	700	Gutierrez	Jon
12	700	Gutierrez	Matthew
12	700	Henderson	Jayvon
12	700	Inguillo	Isaiah
12	700	Jarzombek	Amaya
12	700	Miranda	Jorge
12	700	Morris	Ryan
12	700	Price	Ryan
12	700	Rangel	Christopher
12	700	Roy	Jacob
12	700	Silva	Jocelyn
12	700	Solovyev	Joseph
12	700	Souza	Angelo
12	700	Spikes	Devlin
12	700	Thrailkill	John
12	700	Valdez Guzman	Christopher
12	700	Wong	Miles
12	700	Woo	Evan